

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No. 12395 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
08	24.07.2024	<u>RC,J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court that counters are not filed. Post on 14.08.2024, for filing counters. _____ RC, J <i>RR</i>		