

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: WP.No.12395 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	27.09.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader is directed to place on record the attachment order with regard to the petitioner's property. Post on 03.10.2024. <u>RC, J</u> ANS	