

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

W.P.No.12395 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13	28.11.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Sri Basaveswara Rao, learned Assistant Government Pleader attached to learned Advocate General sought three (03) week times for filing counter. Registry is directed to print the name of learned Advocate General. Post the matter on 19.12.2024. <u>RC, J</u> KKV	

--	--	--	--